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FINAL R,ESULTS

Examinations Complete d Y ear : 2022

(Subject to confirmation by the Board of Management and the Senate)
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FIRST CLASS

ADMISSION YEAR NAME OF THE AWARDEE

ZO14I2O15 MISS. A.R.F. RIZNA

sEcoND CLASS (UPPER DTVTSTON)

INDEX NO. ADMISSION YEAR NAME OF THE AWARDEE

INDEX NO

141878

141845

141857

141854

141870

141873

141875

141876

1 41 880

141882

1 41 883

141887

141890

141893

INDEX NO.

2014/7015

7014/2015

2014/2015

2014t2015

2014/2015

2014t2015

2014t2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014/2015

2014t2015

2014t2015

2014t2015

Mrss.

MISS.

MISS.

MISS.

MISS.

Mtss.

Mtss.

Mtss.

MISS.

MISS.

Mt55.

Mts5.

MISS.

J. ABTHULSALAM

S.A.F. FAHMIDA

M. M. F FATHIMA

M.H.F. NUZHA

K.M.F. RIFLA

M.A.F. RISLA

M.I.F. RISNY

T. SASRIN

M.A.M.F: SHAFANI

M. M. L. F SHAFFIYA

A.S. SITHARA

T. THAXIKA

T.N. BEGUM

MISS. K.S.C. AMARATHUNGA

MISS. N.F. ASNA

MISS. K. H. 5 CHAMURTHI

MISS. A.M.H. FARVIN

MISS. A.W.Z. HUSNA

MR. M.M.M. MAFAAZ

MISS. F.R. MARUKABA

MR. F.R.M. RIHAN

MISS. S. SELVARATNAM

MISS. M.S.F. SHAZMIYA

sEcoND CLASS (LOWER DIVTSTON)

ADMISSION YEAR NAME OF THE AWARDEE
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141846

141848

141850

141853

141859

141865

141866

141874

141881
't 41885
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2014/2015

2014t2015

2014/201s
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2014t2015
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2014t2015
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